

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets (In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 441, Type I Surface Course	11,100	Tons	\$ 87.30	\$ 969,030.00 ✓
	Asphalt 441 Type 1 Intermediate Course	5,550	Tons	\$ 87.30	\$ 484,515.00 ✓
	Asphalt 441, Type II Intermediate Course	960	Tons	\$ 71.00	\$ 68,160.00 ✓
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 76.00	\$ 126,920.00 ✓
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	10,100	Gal.	\$ 2.00	\$ 20,200.00 ✓
	Non-Tracking Tack Coat 407	4,300	Gal.	\$ 7.00	\$ 30,100.00 ✓
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	251,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.15	\$ 288,650.00 ✓
	Cold Planing – Concrete	0	SY/IN		
	Special Cold Planing	45,600	SY/IN	\$ 1.35	\$ 61,560.00 ✓
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00 ✓
	Pavement Fabric	0	S.Y.		
	Asphalt Sand Mix	0	Tons		
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,200	S.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 72,000.00 ✓
	Berm	10,600	L.F.	\$ 2.00	\$ 21,200.00 ✓
	Asphalt Curb	1,200	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 14,400.00 ✓
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
	TOTAL FOR ITEM 1				\$ 2,175,485.00 ✓

BID PROPOSAL FORM

Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 441, Type I Surface Course	11,100	Tons	\$ 90.00	\$ 999,000.00
	Asphalt 441 Type 1 Intermediate Course	5,550	Tons	\$ 92.00	\$ 510,600.00
	Asphalt 441, Type II Intermediate Course	960	Tons	\$ 70.00	\$ 67,200.00
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 80.00	\$ 133,600.00
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	10,100	Gal.	\$ 2.25	\$ 22,725.00
	Non-Tracking Tack Coat 407	4,300	Gal.	\$ 3.50	\$ 15,050.00
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	251,000	SY/IN	\$ 1.00	\$ 251,000.00
	Cold Planing – Concrete	0	SY/IN		
	Special Cold Planing	45,600	SY/IN	\$ 0.75	\$ 34,200.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 70.00	\$ 17,500.00
	Pavement Fabric	0	S.Y.		
	Asphalt Sand Mix	0	Tons		
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,200	S.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 72,000.00
	Berm	10,600	L.F.	\$ 0.80	\$ 8,480.00
	Asphalt Curb	1,200	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 8,400.00
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 2,139,755.00

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

Barbica Construction Co Inc
COMPANY NAME

Carli Barbica
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

BID PROPOSAL FORM

**Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 441, Type I Surface Course	11,100	Tons	\$ 84	\$ 932,400
	Asphalt 441 Type 1 Intermediate Course	5,550	Tons	\$ 84	\$ 466,200
	Asphalt 441, Type II Intermediate Course	960	Tons	\$ 70	\$ 67,200
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 70	\$ 116,900
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	10,100	Gal.	\$ 2	\$ 20,200
	Non-Tracking Tack Coat 407	4,300	Gal.	\$ 2	\$ 8,600
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	251,000	SY/IN	\$ 0.90	\$ 225,900
	Cold Planing – Concrete	0	SY/IN		
	Special Cold Planing	45,600	SY/IN	\$ 1	\$ 45,600
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 50	\$ 12,500
	Pavement Fabric	0	S.Y.		
	Asphalt Sand Mix	0	Tons		
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,200	S.Y.	\$ 48	\$ 57,600
	Berm	10,600	L.F.	\$ 1.40	\$ 14,840
	Asphalt Curb	1,200	LF	\$ 15	\$ 18,000
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,985,940.00

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

CHAGRIN VALLEY PAVING, INC. K.C. Vukobur

COMPANY NAME

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

BID PROPOSAL FORM


Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 441, Type I Surface Course	11,100	Tons	\$ 79.00	\$ 876,900.00
	Asphalt 441 Type 1 Intermediate Course	5,550	Tons	\$ 83.00	\$ 460,650.00
	Asphalt 441, Type II Intermediate Course	960	Tons	\$ 69.00	\$ 66,240.00
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 68.00	\$ 113,560.00
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	10,100	Gal.	\$ 0.50	\$ 5050.00
	Non-Tracking Tack Coat 407	4,300	Gal.	\$ 1.50	\$ 6450.00
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	251,000	SY/IN	\$ 0.72	\$ 180,720.00
	Cold Planing – Concrete	0	SY/IN		
	Special Cold Planing	45,600	SY/IN	\$ 0.96	\$ 43,776.00
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 3750.00
	Pavement Fabric	0	S.Y.		
	Asphalt Sand Mix	0	Tons		
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,200	S.Y.	\$ 28.00	\$ 33,600.00
	Berm	10,600	L.F.	\$ 0.40	\$ 4240.00
	Asphalt Curb	1,200	LF	\$ 5.50	\$ 6,600.00
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,801,536.00 ✓

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

Karvo Companies Inc
COMPANY NAME


AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE
Donald Wort-Kestler

BID PROPOSAL FORM

**Item 1 – Asphaltic Materials on City Streets
(In Place in Stow, Hand Finished & Rolled as Required)**

Item	Description	Est. Qty.	Unit	Unit Price	Total Net Price (Qty. x Unit Price)
1	Asphalt 441, Type I Surface Course	11,100	Tons	\$ 79.50	\$ 882450 ⁻
	Asphalt 441 Type 1 Intermediate Course	5,550	Tons	\$ 78.50	\$ 435675 ⁻
	Asphalt 441, Type II Intermediate Course	960	Tons	\$ 62 ⁻	\$ 59520 ⁻
	Asphalt Concrete 301	1,670	Tons	\$ 70 ⁻	\$ 116900 ⁻
	Tack Coat 407 – SS-1	10,100	Gal.	\$ 2 ⁻	\$ 20200 ⁻
	Non-Tracking Tack Coat 407	4,300	Gal.	\$ 3.50	\$ 15050 ⁻
	Cold Planing – Asphalt	251,000	SY/IN	\$ 0.75	\$ 188250 ⁻
	Cold Planing – Concrete	0	SY/IN		
	Special Cold Planing	45,600	SY/IN	\$ 0.75	\$ 34200 ⁻
	Remove & Replace Unsuitable Material as Directed	250	C. Y.	\$ 20 ⁻	\$ 5000 ⁻
	Pavement Fabric	0	S.Y.		
	Asphalt Sand Mix	0	Tons		
	Full-Depth Pavement Repair	1,200	S.Y.	\$ 20 ⁻	\$ 24000 ⁻
	Berm	10,600	L.F.	\$ 1.25	\$ 13250 ⁻
	Asphalt Curb	1,200	LF	\$ 8 ⁻	\$ 9600 ⁻
	Chip Seal	0	S.Y.		
TOTAL FOR ITEM 1					\$ 1,804,095⁻

- All In Place bids must include a bid for all items in Item 1.
- All In Place Paving must be guaranteed by a one (1) year Maintenance Bond.
- All invoices must be written **using the above descriptions ONLY.**

BIDDER:

Perrin Asphalt Company _____
 COMPANY NAME AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE